
 
TERM DATES 2019-2020 

 

Term Dates Pupil 
days 

Training 
days 

Staff Training Day 1 Monday 2 September 2019  1 

Term 1 
Year 7 and Year 12 only  
All pupils return 
End of term  

 
Tuesday 3 September 2019 
Wednesday 4 September 2019 
Friday 18 October 2019 

 
 

34 

 

 

Half Term:  21 October to 25 October 
 

Staff Training Day 2 Monday 28 October 2019  1 

Term 2 Tuesday 29 October 2019 to  
Thursday 19 December 2019 

 

38 
 

 

Christmas Break 
 

Staff Training Day 3 Monday 6 January 2020  1 

Term 3 Tuesday 7 January 2020 to 
Friday 14 February 2020 

 

29 
 

 

Half Term:  17 February to 21 February 
 

Term 4 Monday 24 February 2020 to  
Friday 3 April 2020 

 

30 
 

 

Easter Break: 6 April to 17 April 
 

Term 5 Monday 20 April 2020 to  
Friday 22 May 2020 

 

24 
 

 

Half Term: 25 May to 29 May 
 

Term 6 Monday 1 June 2020 to  
Friday 17 July 2020 

 

35 
 

 

End of academic year 
 

 
 

 
TOTAL DAYS 
2 TRAINING DAYS COMMUTED TO 
TWILIGHT SESSIONS 
THROUGHOUT THE YEAR 

 
 

190 

 
3 
2 

  
TOTAL OF 195 DAYS 

 
 
Christmas Bank Holiday: 25 & 26 December 2019 & 1 January 2020 
Good Friday & Easter Monday: 10 April 2020 & 13 April 2020 
Bank Holidays:   4 May 2020 & 25 May 2020 
 


